
F:\AE(M)\Tenders & Enquiry\AMC 2021-22\LDC Peon 2021 - 2022\1st extension notice for LDC Peon.docx

MAHARASHTRA STATE ELECTRICITY TRANSMISSION CO.LTD

EHV Project Division , Kalwa.

SRM TENDER NOTICE (Ist Extension)
MSETCL invites online bids (E-Tender) from reputed & registered contractors on Mahatransco
Website https://srmetender.mahatransco.infor the following Tender details.

Note : All eligible Supplier / Contractors are mandated to get enrolled on SRM ETenders (New)

portal of MSETCL.

Executive Engineer
EHV Project Division Kalwa

Sr.No.
(1)

Particular
(2)

Description
(3)

1

RFX No. & Name of tender

RFx no. 7000019199.(Tender No:EE/EHV/P/Dn/KLW/Tender
- 17/2020-21)

Invitation of E-Tender for the work of “Providing of Semiskilled
/Unskilled labors at various sections under EHV Projects
Div is ion , Kalwa for the period from dt. 01.04.2021 to dt.
31.03.2022”. (Ist Extension)

2 Tender Downloading Dates
& time. Tender Sale period.

05.04.2021 @ 13.00 Hrs (Start Date )
To 01.04.2021 @ 24.00 Hrs (Submission Deadline).

3
Date & Time (Hrs.) for
online submission of Tender
Documents.

On or before 01.04.2021 @24:00 Hrs

4
Date & Time (Hrs.) for
online Techno-Commercial
response Opening Date

02.04.2021 @ 10:00Hrs (if possible)

For further details visit our Website https://srmetender.mahatransco.in/.

Contact Person : The Addl. Executive Engineer Shri. N.P.DubewarTel No. 9930496198


